
2023-2024 Middle School Virtual Challenge Meet #1 Results
Listening Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Isaac Reiter, Addison Wilkinson, Audrey Rinner 2A 13 191
2 Nazareth MS McKinley Moore, Averi Birkenfeld, Collin Kimball 1A 4 185
3 Olney MS Bennett Powers, Logan Norris, MacKenzie Berngen 2A 9 184
4 Whitesboro MS Kennadi Fuller, Layla Carey, Rhett Fagan 3A 10 184
5 Savoy MS Jace Williams, Kaleb Wiethorn, Jacob Campbell 1A 23 180
6 White Oak MS Levi Shaw, Taran Green, Dallas Wallace 3A 15 179
7 Grady MS Micah Mann , Kelton Romine, Rebeca Rodriguez 1A 8 177
8 Callisburg MS Kaegan Morrow, Alex Chisum, Braddock McKnight 3A 10 176
9 Wink MS Leighton Haws, Viviana Flores, Gatlin Voyles 2A 6 149
10 Pettus MS Scott Yanta, Ryan Pineda, Kayley Sublett 1A 30 136
11 Muenster MS Ayden Schad, Stockton Bryson, Caroline Charles 2A 13 133
12 City View MS Noah Scott, Anna Hutson, Cade Lacock 3A 7 132
13 Sonora MS Kynlie Gonzales, Presley Mayfield, Peyton Taylor 2A 7 131
14 Seymour MS Aaron Bacon, Keyleigh Wildes, Tabby Navarro 2A 9 129
15 Whiteface MS Randal Willis, Sophie Guerrero, Chloe Follis 1A 7 126
16 San Saba MS Daniela Baez, Debin Rodriguez, Tucker Johnson 2A 29 120
17 Mart MS Jarrett Hanna, DeMorris Rhodes, Kaylin Wilton 2A 18 120



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS McKinley Moore, Averi Birkenfeld, Collin Kimball 1A 4 185
2 Savoy MS Jace Williams, Kaleb Wiethorn, Jacob Campbell 1A 23 180
3 Grady MS Micah Mann , Kelton Romine, Rebeca Rodriguez 1A 8 177
4 Pettus MS Scott Yanta, Ryan Pineda, Kayley Sublett 1A 30 136
5 Whiteface MS Randal Willis, Sophie Guerrero, Chloe Follis 1A 7 126



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Isaac Reiter, Addison Wilkinson, Audrey Rinner 2A 13 191
2 Olney MS Bennett Powers, Logan Norris, MacKenzie Berngen 2A 9 184
3 Wink MS Leighton Haws, Viviana Flores, Gatlin Voyles 2A 6 149
4 Muenster MS Ayden Schad, Stockton Bryson, Caroline Charles 2A 13 133
5 Sonora MS Kynlie Gonzales, Presley Mayfield, Peyton Taylor 2A 7 131
6 Seymour MS Aaron Bacon, Keyleigh Wildes, Tabby Navarro 2A 9 129
7 San Saba MS Daniela Baez, Debin Rodriguez, Tucker Johnson 2A 29 120
8 Mart MS Jarrett Hanna, DeMorris Rhodes, Kaylin Wilton 2A 18 120



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Kennadi Fuller, Layla Carey, Rhett Fagan 3A 10 184
2 White Oak MS Levi Shaw, Taran Green, Dallas Wallace 3A 15 179
3 Callisburg MS Kaegan Morrow, Alex Chisum, Braddock McKnight 3A 10 176
4 City View MS Noah Scott, Anna Hutson, Cade Lacock 3A 7 132



Listening Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 70
1 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 70
3 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 67
4 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 65
4 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 65
4 Averi Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 65
7 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 64
7 Kaegan Morrow Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 64
7 Levi Shaw White Oak MS 3A 15 7 64
10 Taran Green White Oak MS 3A 15 8 63
10 Addison Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
12 Alex Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 61
12 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 61
12 Audrey Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 61
15 Kaleb Wiethorn Savoy MS 1A 23 8 60
16 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 59
16 Kelton Romine Grady MS 1A 8 7 59
18 Tin Nguyen Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 58
19 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 57
20 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
20 Kane Brock Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
20 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
20 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
20 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 55
25 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 54
26 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 53
27 Adalynn Peugh Grady MS 1A 8 8 52
27 Elario Mendoza Grady MS 1A 8 7 52
27 Dallas Wallace White Oak MS 3A 15 7 52
27 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
27 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 52
27 Emory Morris White Oak MS 3A 15 8 52
33 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 51



33 Nate Hinojosa Grady MS 1A 8 8 51
35 Dawson Campbell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 50
35 Jasper Ledbetter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 50
35 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 50
35 Raylee O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 50
35 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 50
35 Scott Yanta Pettus MS 1A 30 8 50
35 Aaron Bacon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 50
35 Leighton Haws Wink MS 2A 6 7 50
35 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 50
35 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 50
45 Carter Gilbreath White Oak MS 3A 15 8 49
45 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 49
45 Caleb Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 49
45 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 49
45 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 49
50 Daniela Baez San Saba MS 2A 29 8 48
51 Bre'lynn Bowers Wink MS 2A 6 8 47
52 Grace Jeske Olney MS 2A 9 7 46
52 Harrison Weathers White Oak MS 3A 15 8 46
52 Debin Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 29 7 46
52 Noah Scott City View MS 3A 7 7 46
52 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 46
57 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
57 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
57 Bristyn Heffley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
57 Carson Peterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
57 Elizabeth King Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 45
57 Aanyaa Mehra All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 45
57 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 45
57 Presley Mayfield Sonora MS 2A 7 8 45
57 Randal Willis Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 45
57 Sydney Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
57 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
68 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
68 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44
68 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 44



68 Patton Wagner Grady MS 1A 8 8 44
68 Anna Hutson City View MS 3A 7 7 44
68 Mara Noble Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
74 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 43
75 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 42
75 Cade Lacock City View MS 3A 7 7 42
75 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 42
75 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 42
79 Kayley Sublett Pettus MS 1A 30 7 41
79 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 41
79 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 8 41
79 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 41
79 Sophie Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 41
84 Brandt Huffman Savoy MS 1A 23 7 40
84 Isaac Martinez City View MS 3A 7 7 40
84 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
84 Keyleigh Wildes Seymour MS 2A 9 7 40
84 Chloe Follis Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 40
84 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
84 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 40
91 Tabby Navarro Seymour MS 2A 9 7 39
91 Stephen Pounds City View MS 3A 7 7 39
91 Xander Buhler City View MS 3A 7 7 39
94 Nalla Smith Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
94 Caroline Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 8 38
96 Chloe Jones Savoy MS 1A 23 7 37
97 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 36
98 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 35
98 Kaylin Wilton Mart MS 2A 18 7 35
98 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 35
98 Brooklyn Slape Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 35
98 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 35
98 Daniel Minor Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 35
104 Peyton Taylor Sonora MS 2A 7 7 34
104 Tucker Ludlow White Oak MS 3A 15 8 34
104 Libby Futch Seymour MS 2A 9 7 34
104 Remi McLarty Seymour MS 2A 9 7 34



104 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 7 34
109 Madilee Culbertson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 33
109 Nate Senn Grady MS 1A 8 8 33
111 Kyle Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 7 32
111 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 32
113 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
113 Luis Olivas Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 31
113 Sadie Udy Wink MS 2A 6 7 31
116 Reed Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 30
116 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 30
116 Kaylynn Johnson Pettus MS 1A 30 8 30
116 Hunter Martin Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 30
120 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 29
120 Lydia Saucedo City View MS 3A 7 7 29
120 Aubree Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 29
120 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 29
124 Jackson Betts White Oak MS 3A 15 8 28
124 Brianna Sanchez Sonora MS 2A 7 8 28
124 Aziel Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 28
127 Tyra Generalao Wink MS 2A 6 7 27
128 Tucker Johnson San Saba MS 2A 29 8 26
128 Maya Latham City View MS 3A 7 7 26
130 Lily Curry Savoy MS 1A 23 7 25
130 Tori Mendoza City View MS 3A 7 7 25
130 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
133 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 8 24
133 Piper Watson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 24
133 Dustie Powell City View MS 3A 7 7 24
136 Lillian Wood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 22
136 Aislinn Pereira City View MS 3A 7 7 22
136 Niyla Dent Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 22
139 Payton Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 8 21
139 Noah Murillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 21
139 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
139 Nicholas Mok City View MS 3A 7 7 21
143 Heidi Salinas Wink MS 2A 6 8 20
143 Ariana Pozos Pettus MS 1A 30 7 20



143 Jackson Ramirez Pettus MS 1A 30 8 20
143 Miley Hartsfield Pettus MS 1A 30 7 20
143 Emma Palacios Olney MS 2A 9 7 20
143 Eric German Olney MS 2A 9 7 20
149 Myles Haggard City View MS 3A 7 7 19
150 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
151 Raven Smith City View MS 3A 7 7 15
151 Harvey Crow Olney MS 2A 9 7 15
153 Conner Hernendez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 14
153 Hadlie Jennings Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 14
153 Rainey Turnbow Olney MS 2A 9 7 14
156 Gabby Uribe Medina MS 1A 31 7 13
157 Kendall Cox City View MS 3A 7 7 10
158 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 9
158 Wyatt Mawson City View MS 3A 7 7 9
160 Parker Combs White Oak MS 3A 15 8 8
161 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 5
162 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 1
163 Jonuell Marrero City View MS 3A 7 7 0
164 Caleb Garcia Seymour MS 2A 9 7 -3



Listening Skills (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 70
2 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 65
2 Averi Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 65
4 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 61
5 Kaleb Wiethorn Savoy MS 1A 23 8 60
6 Kelton Romine Grady MS 1A 8 7 59
7 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 57
8 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 55
9 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 54
10 Adalynn Peugh Grady MS 1A 8 8 52
10 Elario Mendoza Grady MS 1A 8 7 52
12 Nate Hinojosa Grady MS 1A 8 8 51
13 Raylee O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 50
13 Scott Yanta Pettus MS 1A 30 8 50
13 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 50
16 Caleb Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 49
16 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 49
18 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 46
19 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 45
19 Randal Willis Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 45
21 Patton Wagner Grady MS 1A 8 8 44
22 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 43
23 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 42
24 Kayley Sublett Pettus MS 1A 30 7 41
24 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 8 41
24 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 41
24 Sophie Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 41
28 Brandt Huffman Savoy MS 1A 23 7 40
28 Chloe Follis Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 40
28 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 40
31 Chloe Jones Savoy MS 1A 23 7 37
32 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 36
33 Brooklyn Slape Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 35



33 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 35
33 Daniel Minor Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 35
36 Nate Senn Grady MS 1A 8 8 33
37 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 32
38 Luis Olivas Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 31
39 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 30
39 Kaylynn Johnson Pettus MS 1A 30 8 30
39 Hunter Martin Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 30
42 Aubree Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 29
42 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 29
44 Aziel Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 28
45 Lily Curry Savoy MS 1A 23 7 25
46 Lillian Wood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 22
46 Niyla Dent Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 22
48 Ariana Pozos Pettus MS 1A 30 7 20
48 Jackson Ramirez Pettus MS 1A 30 8 20
48 Miley Hartsfield Pettus MS 1A 30 7 20
51 Hadlie Jennings Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 14
52 Gabby Uribe Medina MS 1A 31 7 13
53 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 5



Listening Skills (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 67
2 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 65
3 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 64
4 Addison Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
5 Audrey Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 61
6 Tin Nguyen Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 58
7 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
7 Kane Brock Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
7 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
10 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 53
11 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 52
12 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 50
12 Aaron Bacon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 50
12 Leighton Haws Wink MS 2A 6 7 50
12 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 50
16 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 49
17 Daniela Baez San Saba MS 2A 29 8 48
18 Bre'lynn Bowers Wink MS 2A 6 8 47
19 Grace Jeske Olney MS 2A 9 7 46
19 Debin Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 29 7 46
21 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
21 Elizabeth King Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 45
21 Aanyaa Mehra All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 45
21 Presley Mayfield Sonora MS 2A 7 8 45
25 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 42
25 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 42
27 Keyleigh Wildes Seymour MS 2A 9 7 40
28 Tabby Navarro Seymour MS 2A 9 7 39
29 Nalla Smith Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
29 Caroline Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 8 38
31 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 35
31 Kaylin Wilton Mart MS 2A 18 7 35
31 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 35



34 Peyton Taylor Sonora MS 2A 7 7 34
34 Libby Futch Seymour MS 2A 9 7 34
34 Remi McLarty Seymour MS 2A 9 7 34
34 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 7 34
38 Kyle Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 7 32
39 Sadie Udy Wink MS 2A 6 7 31
40 Reed Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 30
41 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 29
42 Brianna Sanchez Sonora MS 2A 7 8 28
43 Tyra Generalao Wink MS 2A 6 7 27
44 Tucker Johnson San Saba MS 2A 29 8 26
45 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 8 24
46 Payton Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 8 21
46 Noah Murillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 21
48 Heidi Salinas Wink MS 2A 6 8 20
48 Emma Palacios Olney MS 2A 9 7 20
48 Eric German Olney MS 2A 9 7 20
51 Harvey Crow Olney MS 2A 9 7 15
52 Rainey Turnbow Olney MS 2A 9 7 14
53 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 9
54 Caleb Garcia Seymour MS 2A 9 7 -3



Listening Skills (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 70
2 Kaegan Morrow Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 64
2 Levi Shaw White Oak MS 3A 15 7 64
4 Taran Green White Oak MS 3A 15 8 63
5 Alex Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 61
6 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 59
7 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
8 Dallas Wallace White Oak MS 3A 15 7 52
8 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
8 Emory Morris White Oak MS 3A 15 8 52
11 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 51
12 Dawson Campbell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 50
12 Jasper Ledbetter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 50
12 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 50
15 Carter Gilbreath White Oak MS 3A 15 8 49
15 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 49
17 Harrison Weathers White Oak MS 3A 15 8 46
17 Noah Scott City View MS 3A 7 7 46
19 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
19 Bristyn Heffley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
19 Carson Peterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
19 Sydney Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
19 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
24 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
24 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44
24 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 44
24 Anna Hutson City View MS 3A 7 7 44
24 Mara Noble Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
29 Cade Lacock City View MS 3A 7 7 42
30 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 41
31 Isaac Martinez City View MS 3A 7 7 40
31 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
31 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40



34 Stephen Pounds City View MS 3A 7 7 39
34 Xander Buhler City View MS 3A 7 7 39
36 Tucker Ludlow White Oak MS 3A 15 8 34
37 Madilee Culbertson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 33
38 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
39 Lydia Saucedo City View MS 3A 7 7 29
40 Jackson Betts White Oak MS 3A 15 8 28
41 Maya Latham City View MS 3A 7 7 26
42 Tori Mendoza City View MS 3A 7 7 25
42 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
44 Piper Watson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 24
44 Dustie Powell City View MS 3A 7 7 24
46 Aislinn Pereira City View MS 3A 7 7 22
47 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
47 Nicholas Mok City View MS 3A 7 7 21
49 Myles Haggard City View MS 3A 7 7 19
50 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
51 Raven Smith City View MS 3A 7 7 15
52 Conner Hernendez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 14
53 Kendall Cox City View MS 3A 7 7 10
54 Wyatt Mawson City View MS 3A 7 7 9
55 Parker Combs White Oak MS 3A 15 8 8
56 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 1
57 Jonuell Marrero City View MS 3A 7 7 0



Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 70
2 Levi Shaw White Oak MS 3A 15 7 64
3 Audrey Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 61
4 Kelton Romine Grady MS 1A 8 7 59
5 Tin Nguyen Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 58
6 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
7 Elario Mendoza Grady MS 1A 8 7 52
7 Dallas Wallace White Oak MS 3A 15 7 52
7 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
7 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 52
11 Dawson Campbell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 50
11 Jasper Ledbetter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 50
11 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 50
11 Raylee O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 50
11 Aaron Bacon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 50
11 Leighton Haws Wink MS 2A 6 7 50
17 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 49
17 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 49
17 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 49
20 Grace Jeske Olney MS 2A 9 7 46
20 Debin Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 29 7 46
20 Noah Scott City View MS 3A 7 7 46
20 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 46
24 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
24 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
24 Bristyn Heffley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
24 Carson Peterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
24 Aanyaa Mehra All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 45
24 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 45
24 Randal Willis Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 45
24 Sydney Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
24 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
33 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44



33 Anna Hutson City View MS 3A 7 7 44
35 Cade Lacock City View MS 3A 7 7 42
35 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 42
37 Kayley Sublett Pettus MS 1A 30 7 41
38 Brandt Huffman Savoy MS 1A 23 7 40
38 Isaac Martinez City View MS 3A 7 7 40
38 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
38 Keyleigh Wildes Seymour MS 2A 9 7 40
38 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
43 Tabby Navarro Seymour MS 2A 9 7 39
43 Stephen Pounds City View MS 3A 7 7 39
43 Xander Buhler City View MS 3A 7 7 39
46 Nalla Smith Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
47 Chloe Jones Savoy MS 1A 23 7 37
48 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 36
49 Kaylin Wilton Mart MS 2A 18 7 35
49 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 35
49 Brooklyn Slape Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 35
49 Daniel Minor Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 35
53 Peyton Taylor Sonora MS 2A 7 7 34
53 Libby Futch Seymour MS 2A 9 7 34
53 Remi McLarty Seymour MS 2A 9 7 34
53 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 7 34
57 Madilee Culbertson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 33
58 Kyle Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 7 32
59 Luis Olivas Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 31
59 Sadie Udy Wink MS 2A 6 7 31
61 Reed Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 30
61 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 30
61 Hunter Martin Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 30
64 Lydia Saucedo City View MS 3A 7 7 29
64 Aubree Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 29
64 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 29
67 Aziel Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 28
68 Tyra Generalao Wink MS 2A 6 7 27
69 Maya Latham City View MS 3A 7 7 26
70 Lily Curry Savoy MS 1A 23 7 25



70 Tori Mendoza City View MS 3A 7 7 25
72 Piper Watson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 24
72 Dustie Powell City View MS 3A 7 7 24
74 Lillian Wood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 22
74 Aislinn Pereira City View MS 3A 7 7 22
76 Noah Murillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 21
76 Nicholas Mok City View MS 3A 7 7 21
78 Ariana Pozos Pettus MS 1A 30 7 20
78 Miley Hartsfield Pettus MS 1A 30 7 20
78 Emma Palacios Olney MS 2A 9 7 20
78 Eric German Olney MS 2A 9 7 20
82 Myles Haggard City View MS 3A 7 7 19
83 Raven Smith City View MS 3A 7 7 15
83 Harvey Crow Olney MS 2A 9 7 15
85 Conner Hernendez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 14
85 Rainey Turnbow Olney MS 2A 9 7 14
87 Gabby Uribe Medina MS 1A 31 7 13
88 Kendall Cox City View MS 3A 7 7 10
89 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 9
89 Wyatt Mawson City View MS 3A 7 7 9
91 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 5
92 Jonuell Marrero City View MS 3A 7 7 0
93 Caleb Garcia Seymour MS 2A 9 7 -3



Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 70
2 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 67
3 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 65
3 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 65
3 Averi Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 65
6 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 64
6 Kaegan Morrow Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 64
8 Taran Green White Oak MS 3A 15 8 63
8 Addison Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
10 Alex Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 61
10 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 61
12 Kaleb Wiethorn Savoy MS 1A 23 8 60
13 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 59
14 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 57
15 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
15 Kane Brock Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
15 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
15 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 55
19 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 54
20 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 53
21 Adalynn Peugh Grady MS 1A 8 8 52
21 Emory Morris White Oak MS 3A 15 8 52
23 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 51
23 Nate Hinojosa Grady MS 1A 8 8 51
25 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 50
25 Scott Yanta Pettus MS 1A 30 8 50
25 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 50
25 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 50
29 Carter Gilbreath White Oak MS 3A 15 8 49
29 Caleb Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 49
31 Daniela Baez San Saba MS 2A 29 8 48
32 Bre'lynn Bowers Wink MS 2A 6 8 47
33 Harrison Weathers White Oak MS 3A 15 8 46



34 Elizabeth King Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 45
34 Presley Mayfield Sonora MS 2A 7 8 45
36 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
36 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 44
36 Patton Wagner Grady MS 1A 8 8 44
36 Mara Noble Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
40 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 43
41 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 42
41 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 42
43 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 41
43 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 8 41
43 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 41
43 Sophie Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 41
47 Chloe Follis Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 40
47 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 40
49 Caroline Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 8 38
50 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 35
50 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 35
52 Tucker Ludlow White Oak MS 3A 15 8 34
53 Nate Senn Grady MS 1A 8 8 33
54 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 32
55 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
56 Kaylynn Johnson Pettus MS 1A 30 8 30
57 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 29
58 Jackson Betts White Oak MS 3A 15 8 28
58 Brianna Sanchez Sonora MS 2A 7 8 28
60 Tucker Johnson San Saba MS 2A 29 8 26
61 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
62 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 8 24
63 Niyla Dent Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 22
64 Payton Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 8 21
64 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
66 Heidi Salinas Wink MS 2A 6 8 20
66 Jackson Ramirez Pettus MS 1A 30 8 20
68 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
69 Hadlie Jennings Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 14
70 Parker Combs White Oak MS 3A 15 8 8



71 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 1


